EAST STROUDSBURG AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT WEBSITE CONSENT FORM

I have received, read, and understand the East Stroudsburg Area School District Website Policy #815.1. Any questions that I had about the Policy have been answered by the Director of Technology and/or my principal or supervisor, if I have further questions I will ask one or more of these employees. If I need a copy of the Policy I can obtain it on the School District's website at https://www.esasd.net.

The content and posting(s) that I author and/or place on the School District's websites and/or webpages, and other available School District authorized websites and/or webpages will comply with the Website Policy and be for the use of the School District's curriculum, instructional program, school-related authorized activities, and other general information related to the School District's mission. The School District reserves the right to monitor, edit, or remove any material and established links from the websites and/or webpages at its sole discretion.

If I do not comply with the Website Policy and this Form I am subject to the disciplinary consequences provided in the Website Policy's, and other related School District policies, regulations, rules, and procedures, as well as Internet service providers, website and apps terms and conditions, and local, state, and federal laws.

Employee's Signature			
Employee's Printed Name			
School	Grade	Date	